UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 0621532048 Fee: \$30.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 08/03/2006 12:21 PM Pg: 1 of 4

AFFIDAVITOF HEIRSHIF



Jeremy Bell Bell Law LLC 2015 W. Fullerton Ave (hicago 12 60647

UNOFFICIAL CO

<u>AFFIDAVIT OF HEIRSHIP</u>

The undersigned, Alex J. Johnson, being an heir of the Estate of Gladys D. Johnson, does hereby swear or affirm upon his oath that if called to testify in a Court of Law would do so as follows based upon his own personal knowledge, information and belief:

- The Decedent, Gladys D. Johnson, died residing at 8942 S. Crandon Ave. (the "Property"), Chicago, Illinois, on June 25, 2006 at the age of 77 years.
- On the Decedent's date of death (the "date of death"), the Decedent owned the above referenced Property, which had an approximate value of somewhere between \$60,000.00 and \$80,000.00 as of the date of death.
 - 3. The Decedent died intestate.
- The Decedent was married once, to Alex A. Johnson, who predeceased her (his death certificate was recorded together with an Affidavit of Surviving Joint Tenant dated April 27, 2006 wherein Decedent swore under oath as to Alex A. Johnson's death see document no. 1032676 in the Illinois Cook County Recorder's Office recorded documents)., thus ending said marriage by virtue of Alex J. Johnson's death. following children and no others were born to the Decedent and her late husband, Alex A. Johnson.:

Alex J. Johnson

No children were adopted by the Decedent.

Based on the foregoing, Decedent left surviving and Decedent's only heirs, the following:

> Children: Alex J. Johnson, son, 52 years of age and unriarried.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

)SS

COUNTY OF COOK

Subscribed and sworn to before me a Notary Public this

day

Motary Publi

0621532048 Page: 3 of 4

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
County of Cook)

UNOFFICIAL COPY DAVID ORR, County Clerk

JUNE 28,2006

I, David Orr, County Clerk of the County of Cook, in the State aforesaid, and Keeper of the Records and Files of said County do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the original Record on file, all of which appears from the records and files in my office.

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the County of Cook, at my office in the city of Chicago, in said County.

COUNTY CLERK

DECEDENT'S BIRTH NO.	REGISTRATION	_			
	DISTRICT NO. 16.) s	TATE OF ILLINOIS		STATE FILE
	REGISTANED NUMP an	MEDICAL CE	RTIFICATE OF	DEATH	NUMBER
Type or Print in PERMANENT INK	DECEASED- NAME	FIRST MIDDLE	LAST SEX	DATE	OF DEATH (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
See Funeral Directors, Hospital, or Physicians	1.	Gladys DORNETHA			June 25, 2006
Handbook for INSTRUCTIONS	COUNTY OF DEATH		NDER 1 YEAR UNDER 1 DAY	DATE OF BIRTH (MC	
MOTHOCHORS	4. Cook CITY, TOWN, TWP, OR ROAD DIS	5a. 77 5t	The property wild.	(c_1 /)	BER 13, 1928
A	6a. Oak Lawn	6b. Advoca	te Christ Medica	d Center	OP/EMER. RM, INPATIENT (SPECIFY)
DECEASED	BIRTHPLACE (CITY AND STATE OF FOREIGN COUNTRY)		NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE (MA		6c. Inpatient WAS DECEASED EVER INT
R	7. DEINKLEY AR SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Ba. W. DOWED	Bb	•	ARMED FORCES? (YES/N
С	10.324.30.540	USUAL OCCUPATION	(IND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY	EDUCATION (SPE	9. /V Ø
D	RESIDENCE (STREET AND NUMBER		16. HOTEL	12 / 7	(0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)
E	13a. 8942 5	CRANDON 113h	WN, TWP, OR ROAD DISTRICT NO). INSIDE CF (YES/NO) 1	TY COUNTY
		CODE RACE (WHITE, BLACK, AME)	CHICAGO	130	ES 13d. COOK
Ĺ	13e. /LL/NO/5 13	606/7 INDIAN, etc. (SPECIF)		(SPECIFY NO OR YES-IF	YES, SPECIFY CUBAN, MEXICAN, PUERTO RICAN, et
PARENTS	FATHER-NAME FIRST	MIDDLE LAST	14b. ANO C	YES SPECIFY	
$\overline{}$	15. ALPHON.	O VAN PEZT		RST MIDDLÎ V <i>EZ1A</i>	E (MAIDEN) LAST
ĺ	INFORMANT'S NAME (TYPE OR PR		TIONSHIP MAILING ADDRES	NELIA SS (STREET AND NO DE	MILES
,	17a. LYNDA F	WALKER 176.	/// <i>L///L</i> 117.6/5//	X PARIL	R.F.D., CITY OR TOWN, STATE, ZIP) 49072
2	18. PART1. Ente	the diseases, or complications that caused the de or heart failure. List only one cause on each		Chas cardiac or respire	TO TENDON 111
3	Immediate Cause (Final disease or condition	a rocart rample. List only one cause on each	ine.		atory arrest, APPROXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH
	resulting in death)	(a) LONY F	1435/V	240-16	TRUCTURE
	CONDITIONS, IF ANY	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF	- 101	Argo C	20 nuch
- CAUSE	WHICH GIVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE (a)	DUETO, ORAS A CONSEQUENCE OF	Ry roull	(2)	
	STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST.	(c)	•		i,
		c) ributing to death but not resulting in the underlying cause g	Von in DATT!		
5			VUITAR(),	AUT OF (YES#.0	
N	DATE OF OPERATION, IF ANY	MAJOR FINDINGS OF OPERATION			No. 19b.
/ V	20a	20b.		'II T	FFEL 'ALL, WAS THERE A PREGNANCY IN PAST 'HREE MONTHS?
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(DID) (DID NOT) ATTEND THE DEC NO LAST SAW HIM/HER ALIVE ON	ASED (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	A IWAS COR	2	20c. YES□ NO□
	!1a. ∕	6123/6/		ONER OR MEDICAL RNOTIFIED? (YES/NO)	1
ا ا	OTHE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE	DEATH OCCUPRED AT THE TIME, DATE AND	PLACE AND DUE TO THE CAUSE (S	STATED	DATE SIGNED (MONTH DAY YEAR)
CERTIFIED 2	2a. SIGNATURE 🕨	10/10	11		(String String Pana)
N	AME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIE	2545 South Marti	n Luther King Dr:		22b. 6-25-06 ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER
<u>2</u>	2c. Waqar Mian MD	Chicago	60616	rve	
	AME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN I	OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (TYPE OR PRIN	T)		22d. 036-084085
) 2: B(JRIAL CREMATION LOS	ETERVORORE		1	DEATH THE CORONER OR MEDICAL EXAMINER MUST BE NOTIFIED.
, and	MOVAL (SPECIFY)	ETERY OR CREMATORY-NAME	LOCATION CITY OR TOV	VN STATE	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
F)	INERAL HOME	NAME STREET AND NUMBER	240. EVERGREEN	PARK LL	LINOIS 240 JUNE 30 2006
DISPOSITION 25		CAL LOHE LID 63	ath C	OR TOWN	STATE ZP
	NERAL DIRECTOR'S SIGNATURE		19 DT CHIC	AGO /LLI.	No15 60619
25		a b. Jan	11)/ :0.		R'S ILLINOIS LICENSE NUMBER
J.	CAL REGIST RAR'S SIGNATURE	10. Jan w	1) Melle	25c. 034	-011950
20	thried >	sh (KO.	DATE FILED BY LOCA	REGISTEAR (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
VR2	100 (Rev. 5/89)	Illinois Department of Public Health		<u> 126b. し</u> じ	/ -0 UV

JUL-29-2006 04:08P FROM: 080 AG OFF 734 44-1944 CO 10:17/33450515

Affidavit by Surviving Joint Tenant

L. K. maning and the second	Doc. No.	Certificate No1032676
State of Illinois	l	
County of Cook	· \$5.	
		
		being first
duly sworn, upon oath deposes That such consider at 89	-	in the City ofChicagoIL60617
		in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy,
		5situated in said Cook County, Illinois,
described as follows:		
Lot 15 in Block 8	in 'South Shore	Gardens", a Subdivision
		of Section 1, Town 37
Tour country, TTTTI	IOTS	Principal Meridian, in
		gain the State ofIlinois
		t of said municipality hereto attached.
		not changed Armarital status since
		who
		e and then to),
		purpose of inducing the Registrar of Titles
		the surviving Joint Tenant to said above
		d in consideration thereof affiant guarantees
the truth of the statements here	in contained.	alf II Johnson
Subscribed and sworn to before	e me	
this 27 day of Apr.	92	V
NOTARY PUB	 LIC.	